All existing communication devices shall be reconnected and tested to be 
furnished as called for during the period 02/01/2024 to 12/31/2024.  

COMPENSATION 

COMPENSATION 

Services provided under Attachment A shall total not to exceed amount of $260,000.00 
(Two Hundred Sixty Thousand Dollars and No Cents).   

INVOICING AND PAYMENT 

Contractor shall submit weekly invoices for work performed during the previous week, in 
a form acceptable to the County and accompanied by all support documentation 
requested by the County, for payment and for services that were completed during the

[...]

accordance with GDOT 647 traffic installation standards and Section 925. 
All existing communication devices shall be reconnected and tested to be 
furnished as called for during the period 02/01/2024 to 12/31/2024. 

COMPENSATION 

COMPENSATION 

Services provided under Attachment A shall total not to exceed amount of $260,000.00 
(Two Hundred Sixty Thousand Dollars and No Cents).   

INVOICING AND PAYMENT 

Contractor shall submit weekly invoices for work performed during the previous week, in 
a form acceptable to the County and accompanied by all support documentation 
requested by the County, for payment and for services that were completed during the